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Reviewed

20/05/2024
06/11/2024
06/11/2024

07/11/2024
23/01/2025

23/01/2025

Tunstall Parish Council Action Log

Description

Additional post for the SID at Snape Maltings

Draft letter for Forestry Commission and MP
raising concerns of diseased trees

Review and update of Community Emergency
Plan

Pension for the Clerk

VE Day Event

Quote for costs for clearing the attenuation
pond

Actions Taken

Awaiting confirmation of possible
locations.

Person Responsible

Clerk & CllIr. Denny
Clir. French & Cllr. Ross
ClIr. Silovsky

Clerk

Cllr. Spencer

Cllr. Broomfield

Status

Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open



